
Order First name Last name Website Email By Video

1 Mel Beach www.melbeachquilts.com  melbeach@melbeachquilts.com 

2 Patricia Belyea www.okanarts.com patricia@okanarts.com 

3 Nancy S. Brown www.nancybrownquilts.com nancybrownquilts@aol.com 

4 Sandra Bruce www.sandrabruce.com sandrabruce@pacbell.net

5 Alex Byrne www.lixiemakesit.com lixieyarnover@gmail.com

6 Trudy Cleveland www.trudycleveland.com tclevelandh@gmail.com

7 Tina Curran www.tinacurran.com tina@tinacurran.com 

8 Sandi daRoza www.rogerslanestudios.com smdaroza@yahool.com

9 Jaimie Davis www.loopytulips.com jaimie@loopytulips.com 

10 Sarah Goer www.sarahgoerquilts.com sarahgoerquilts@gmail.com

11 Diane Harris www.stashbandit.net diane@stashbandit.net

12 Jane Haworth www.janehaworth.com janehhaworth@gmail.com 

13 Dana Jones www.danajonesquilts.com danaellenjones@gmail.com Yes

14 Youngmin Lee www.youngminlee.com young@youngminlee.com

15 Brandy Maslowski www.quilteronfire.com brandy@quilteronfire.com

16 Julia McLeod www.juliamcleodquilts.com juliamcleodquilts@gmail.com 

17 Diane Murtha www.dianeLmurtha.com dlmurtha2018@gmail.com 

18 Kristie Naranjo www.kristienaranjo.com studiokristie@gmail.com

19 Ellen November www.ellennovember.com ellen.november@gmail.com

20 Leanne Parsons www.devotedquilter.com debotedquilter.com

21 Tammy Silvers www.tamarinis.com info@tamarinis.com 
22 April Sproule www.sproulestudos.com aprilsp@sproulestudios.com Yes
23 Linda Sullivan www.colourwerx.com colourwerx@yahoo.com Yes
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